CDA December Tournament

Prelim Results
Entry

JBar Col Colangelo & Coppinger
JBar Ton Tonken & Speck
HandMasu Caplash & Reynolds
JBar Zuc Zuckerman & Krupnikoff-
Salkin

HamdHS A Agarwal & Johnson
JBar Hay Hayman & Thoretz
JBar Rie Rief & Fernandes

JBar Bas Bass & Chen

Masuk De DeAngelis & Gupta
HamdHS B Barnes & Dalmia
Amity Ri Rippel & DeDomenico
Seym Wal Walkinshaw & DelLallo
JBar Mat Matejka & Laske

Amity Ja Jadbabaie & Nadelmann
JBar Tit Edupuganti & Tittle

JBar Wri Wright & Gaspar

Amity Gr Grande & Dharani
Seym Fla Flannery & Fryc

Amity Sc Schittina & Balaji

Amity Mu Mullins & Menta

Hand Pav Pavlovic & Fahey
Wethr Co Colon & CLIFT

Hand Col Collins & Giriffin

Seym Hun Hunnicut & Gjata

StJo Gia Giannico & Szalan

Team

Joel Barlow

Joel Barlow

Daniel Hand

Joel Barlow

Hamden

Joel Barlow

Joel Barlow

Joel Barlow

Masuk

Hamden

Amity

Seymour

Joel Barlow

Amity

Joel Barlow

Joel Barlow

Amity

Seymour

Amity

Amity

Daniel Hand

Wethersfield

Daniel Hand

Seymour

St Joseph

Win

Pts

165

163

163

159

165

162

162

160

160

159

158

158

157

156

155

161

159

155

154

154

154

154

152

151

151

Rk

21

Masuk Varsity Results

OpW  OPt
1.33 26.17
133 25.89
133 2639
067  24.78
167 2622
167  26.11
133 2589
1.67 26.17
2 26.67
1 26
133 25.89
133 2556
1 25.78
1 26.33
067 2578
167 2567
2 26.33
133 2561
167  26.11
2 26.5
167 2633
2 26.33
167 2578
167 2594
1.67 25.94
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ORk

25

2.61

2.44

3.17

2.44

2.56

2.61

2.56

1.94

2.61

2.44

2.72

2.78

2.61

2.78

2.56

25

2.67

2.39

2.28

2.28

2.33

2.44

25

25

Rand

165

647

159

666

279

178

667

142

440

778

636

777

145

134

660

158

135

278

35

634

661

662

779

635

Ballots

W122827 W3127
28 W12275275

W122726 W2127
28 W212827

W212826 W4128
26 W212728

W122627 W2126
24 W132729

W212829 W1228
27 1L4326.526.5

W212728 L3225
27 W132827

L342726 W 1326
27 W122828

W122628 W1227
28 L342625

W412726 W1428
25 1242826

W122827 L2425
26 W142726

W122626 W1228
27 1432625

W212627 L4225
26 W312628

W212726 W2325
27 L422725

L342625 W1226
26 W132627

W412724 L3426
25 W212726

W 122728
27 L242626

L2327

L232626 W2128

27 L232626

L432627
W312625

L412823

L342324 W2127

27 L242627

L432525 L 342625
W212726

L432525 L432526
W212726

L342426 W3126
27 1342526

L432525 L 422725
W212525

L322525
L432525

L342625

L 432526
L432425

L 432625
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Amity Mu Munro & Forbes Amity 0 145 20 2 26.61 217 137 L342424 1342423

L422525

Masuk Wi Wieser & Smelzer Masuk 0 143 21 1.33 26.5 2.44 939 L342625 L432424
L342222

Wind Mun Munasingh & Rahman Windsor HS DT 0 141 21 2 26.06 2.17 679 L342324 1342323
L342424
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